Video | EX12LED 3D Diffuser Infrared Illuminators
EX12LED 3D Diffuser Infrared Illuminators
u Compact cube illuminator
u 3D Diffuser even-illumination technology
u 850 nm (semi-covert) or 940 nm (covert) models
u Adjustable infrared intensity
u 30 m identification range

Temperature Range
-50 °C to +60 °C (-58 °F to +140 °F)
Ordering Information
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8W
EX12LED‑3BD‑9M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9M
EX12LED‑3BD‑9W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9W
Accessories
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
Order number UPA-2420-50